
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
84 
9 

132 
69 
6 

101 
36 
4 

144 
108 
31 

253 
325 
97 
44 

266 
123 
26 
3 

53 
82 
11 
56 
24 
5 

147 
124 
83 
40 

51D 
74 
10 
71 

57D 
110 

Name 
Ludwig Granquist 
River Nilsson 
Kevin Gharib 
Simon Ruud 
Tio Svensen 
Adam Al Tawil 
Priam Le 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Storm Christiansen 
Alve Alehall 
Felix Mortensen 
Theo Berndtsson 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Karl-Melker Borhammar 
Linnea Jensen 
Mila Rydahl 
Hugo Källerman 
Vilmer Stureson 
Fredd Thordin 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Fabian Keller 
Tira Thordin 
Alvin Johansson 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Viggo Vestergren 
Mathias Nielsen 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Teodor Sandström 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Hugo Nordström 
Gustaf Af Ugglas 
Kimi Cornelius Molander 
Mozart Öhman 
Max Nordström 
Ruben Berglund 

Total points 
100034 
88035 
82033 
72032 
68031 
61025 
55030 
55023 
53021 
52024 
52018 
47017 
46026 
46019 
43027 
42014 
41028 
38029 
38012 
33008 
31022 
30006 
29013 
29010 
28016 
27011 
27009 
22007 
20005 
15003 
14001 
12004 
9020 
8002 
7015 

R1.  
34 
35 
33 
32 
31 
25 
30 
23 
21 
24 
18 
17 
26 
19 
27 
14 
28 
29 
12 
8 

22 
6 

13 
10 
16 
11 
9 
7 
5 
3 
1 
4 

20 
2 

15 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
38000 
32000 
34000 
25000 
27000 
30000 
36000 
26000 
23000 
24000 
28000 
5000 

22000 
16000 
6000 

21000 
19000 
10000 
15000 
17000 
18000 
9000 

20000 
14000 
13000 
12000 
11000 
8000 
2000 
7000 
3000 
4000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
34000 
36000 
27000 
30000 
28000 
23000 
16000 
26000 
24000 
22000 
18000 
38000 
20000 
25000 
32000 
17000 
14000 
21000 
15000 
12000 
11000 
19000 
7000 

13000 
9000 
8000 
4000 
6000 

10000 
2000 
5000 
3000 
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Grande Final 

Junior 125 

Kvalheaten 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


